
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	LISBON	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $13.22
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Karthik txn_nEH6lrl $10.00 $23.22
2025-03-07 	Instagram	post	ads	(charge	1/??) txn_gnHrYob -$2.00 $21.22
2025-03-08 	Instagram	post	ads	(charge	2/??) txn_V0HZ0Od -$2.00 $19.22
2025-03-08 FACEBK	*2SR97M4HM2 txn_rYHXYJm -$2.00 $17.22
2025-03-09 FACEBK	*CGX9VLUHM2 txn_78Ho7lz -$2.00 $15.22
2025-03-11 Transfer	from	Colégio	Atlântico	Hack	Club txn_yXHBX6d $12.48 $27.70
2025-03-12 Scrapyard	Lisbon	Launchpad	Grant txn_PVHNWNy $300.00 $327.70
2025-03-12 Confidential	Grant		(1/2) txn_oyH0qQy $48.00 $375.70
2025-03-13 Confidential	Grant		(2/2) txn_R2Ha0QB $40.00 $415.70
2025-03-14 	Gomas	and	groceries	from	Continente txn_R2HaXbg -$93.89 $321.81
2025-03-14 I	wonder	what	this	is	;) txn_5wHVMwg -$109.45 $212.36
2025-03-16 TELEPIZZA	BELEM txn_evHJKoP -$229.03 -$16.67
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Afonso	Beato txn_GkH86zz $25.00 $8.33
2025-03-24 Personal	Transaction txn_OXHmPQ0 -$4.24 $4.09
2025-03-27 Invoice	to	Afonso	Beato txn_WBH50VN $4.24 $8.33

WITHDRAWN:	$444.61.	DEPOSITED:	$439.72. $8.33

Scrapyard	Lisbon	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Lisbon's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


